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Electronic torque analyser ,, TruCheck™ 2“, maximum torque: 1T100N-m

TruCheck 2

Order data

Order number 654471 1100
GTIN 5060207566520
[tem class 66D
Description

Version:

- Compact, handy torque analyser.

- Screw attachment to a flat surface (table, wall etc.).

- LCD display. LED background lighting ensures good legibility under poor lighting
conditions.

- The integral micro-USB 2.0 port provides the power supply.

- Units of measure: Nm.

Advantage:

- Very easy to use (reduces errors).

- Suitable even for users who are not “Calibration Specialists”.

- Only a single push button to zero the display.

Application:

Setting and testing triggering, indicating and right-hand triggering torque wrenches.

Accuracy:

Percentage measured value error £1% for the measurement range 110-1100 Nm; £2% for the

measurement range less than 110 Nm.

Supplied with:

USB power supply unit (EU/UK/US/AUS), micro USB 2.0 cable, in sturdy plastic case.

Technical description
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maximum torque
Measuring range

Display unit depth

Square drive adapter
Display unit width

Weight

Display unit height

Torque measuring accuracy
Torque measuring accuracy
Power supply

Nominal voltage

External hexagon drive
Direction of tightening

Test certificate

1100 Nm
50-1100 Nm
132.5mm
3/4in
140 mm
3.5kg
120 mm
+1%
+2 %
Mains operated
100-240V
27 mm
Right-hand tightening

Manufacturer’s test certificate

Calibration 04
Type of product Torque testing device
Services

Calibration, clockwiseTorque analyser / sensor Type 1000

020120 1000
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