

Electronic torque analyser "TruCheck™ 2", maximum torque: 1100N·m



Order data

Order number	654471 1100
GTIN	5060207566520
Item class	66D

Description

Version:

- · Compact, handy torque analyser.
- · Screw attachment to a flat surface (table, wall etc.).
- LCD display. LED background lighting ensures good legibility under poor lighting conditions.
- The integral micro-USB 2.0 port provides the power supply.
- · Units of measure: Nm.

Advantage:

- · Very easy to use (reduces errors).
- · Suitable even for users who are not "Calibration Specialists".
- · Only a single push button to zero the display.

Application:

Setting and testing triggering, indicating and right-hand triggering torque wrenches.

Accuracy:

Percentage measured value error $\pm 1\%$ for the measurement range 110-1100 Nm; $\pm 2\%$ for the measurement range less than 110 Nm.

Supplied with:

USB power supply unit (EU/UK/US/AUS), micro USB 2.0 cable, in sturdy plastic case.

Technical description



maximum torque	1100 Nm
Measuring range	50 - 1100 Nm
Display unit depth	132.5 mm
Square drive adapter	3/4 in
Display unit width	140 mm
Weight	3.5 kg
Display unit height	120 mm
Torque measuring accuracy	± 1 %
Torque measuring accuracy	±2 %
Power supply	Mains operated
Nominal voltage	100 - 240 V
External hexagon drive	27 mm
Direction of tightening	Right-hand tightening
Test certificate	Manufacturer's test certificate
Calibration	04
Type of product	Torque testing device

Services

Calibration, clockwiseTorque analyser / sensor Type 1000	020120 1000
--	-------------